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IC 120

» TECHNICAL DATA

Impedance
Frequency range
System

Full range speaker
Power rating

Peak music power

» RADIATION

Radiation angle, horizontal

Radiation angle, vertical
Sensitivity
Max. rated SPL

» HOUSING

Material

Colour

Number of speakers

Mounting

Admiss. ambient temp.
Width
Hight
Depth

4 Ohm
150-20000 Hz
Line array speaker
4 x(20x120 mm)
40W

80W

160°
40°

88 dB/W/m
106 dB

Aluminium
White, Black,
Other on request
4

Metal screw-on bracket
(Standard)
In-Wall mounting
on request
0-80°C

37 .5mm

1206 mm

23 mm



IC100

» TECHNICAL DATA

Impedance
Frequency range
System

Full range speaker
Power rating

Peak music power

» RADIATION

Radiation angle, horizontal
Radiation angle, vertical
Sensitivity

Max. rated SPL

» HOUSING

Material

Colour

Number of speakers

Mounting

Admiss. ambient temp.
Width
Hight
Depth

6 Ohm
150-20000 Hz
Line array speaker
3 x(20x120 mm)
30W

60 W

160°

40°

86 dB/W/m
102 dB

Aluminium
White, Black,
Other on request
3

Metal screw-on bracket
(Standard)
In-Wall mounting
on request
0-80°C
37.5mm

998 mm

23 mm




» TECHNICAL DATA

Impedance
Frequency range
System

Full range speaker
Power rating

Peak music power

» RADIATION

Radiation angle, horizontal

Radiation angle, vertical

Sensitivity
Max. rated SPL

» HOUSING

Material

Colour

Number of speakers

Mounting

Admiss. ambient temp.

Width
Hight
Depth

IC 70

6 Ohm
150-20000 Hz
Line array speaker
3x(20x120 mm)
30W

60W

160°
40°

86 dB/W/m
102dB/W/m

Aluminium
White, Black,
Other on request
3

Metal screw-on bracket
(Standard)
In-Wall mounting
On request
0-80°C
36.5mm

698 mm

23 mm



IC 50

» TECHNICAL DATA

Impedance
Frequency range
System

Full range speaker
Power rating

Peak music power

» RADIATION

Radiation angle, horizontal
Radiation angle, vertical
Sensitivity

Max. rated SPL

» HOUSING

Material

Number of speakers

Mounting

Admiss. ambient temp.
Width
Hight
Depth

8 Ohm
150-20000 Hz

Line array speaker

2x(20x120 mm)
20w

40W

160°

40°

84 dB/W/m

98 dB
Aluminium
White, Black,
Other on request
2

Metal screw-on bracket
(Standard)

In-Wall mounting

on request

0-80°C

37.5mm

498 mm

23 mm
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